
THE MIDNAPORE CO.OP MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LTD.
(An Operation Flood Proiect, Government of West Bengal)

Ashok Nagar: Midnapore -72LL01: Paschim Medinipur
Ph o n e 1032221 27 5597 ; Em a i I : off i ce. m i m u I @ g m a i l. co m

Ref: M U/e-'f ender 125 -261 + 23 Date: 1210212026

'W
Online Bids are invited through www.wbtenders.gov.in for procurement of different items as follows.

(i) NIT NO: MU/e-Tender/33125-26/716 Date: 1l/0212026 -lnsulation on Rented Vehicle

(ii) NIT NO: MU/e-Tender/34125-261717 Date: ll/0212026 - Milk Parlour

lnterested eligible Agency/Contractors may go through the website www.wbtenders.sov.in (for online
submission) and www.paschimmedinipur.gov.in or www.mimulmilk.in (for viewing only). Last date for
submission of e-tender is21.02.2026 (06:00 PM).

LO7/L

Ref: MU/e- T enderl25-26t *23 ( td Date: 1210212026

Copy forwarded for favour of kind information and wide circulation through Office Notice Board to:-

01. Managing Director, West BengalCoop. Milk Producers'Federation Ltd., Kolkata.
02. Regional Head, NDDB, Kolkata
03. Secretary, Zilla Parishad, Paschim Medinipur.
04. Dy. Director ARD & PO, Paschirn Medinipur.
05. Assistant Registrar of Coop Society, Paschim Medinipur.
06. D I O, N I C; Paschim Medinipur: With a request to upload "the Notice" in the District website:

https://www.paschimmedini nu r.sov. in
C A to District Magistrate, Paschirn Medinipur and Special Officer, Midnapore Milk Union

CA to Addl. District Magistrate (ZP), Paschim Medinipur
Plant In-Charge: Kolaghat, Chandrakona Road, Keshiary and Sabang Milk Chilling Plant.

Notice Board: Head Quarter, Midnapore Milk Union
Website: httns://www.mimulmilk.in
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